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MISSED APPROACH: 

VNAV

LNAV/

LPV      DA

DA

GP 3.04°

1648

22251

1
2

5
8

5
8

400 (400-   ) 400 (400-   )

1560-1   
680 (700-1)

1720-2 1720-2  
3
4840 (900-2   )840 (900-2   )  1

2

1
2

3
4C

1280-  

4 NM

2500

4 NM

4 NM

1028

Orig-D  27APR17

above 54°C (130°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.
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